

RSA No. 54 of 2016

26.5.2017. Present: Mr. Gaurav Gautam, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Mohit Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 6.
Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate, vice counsel for respondent No. 8.
None for respondents No. 1 to 6.
Respondent No. 7 already exparte.

CMP No. 944 of 2016

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

May 26, 2017,
(vs)