

RSA No. 54 of 2016

06.07.2017. Present: Ms. Megha Kapur Gautam, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pawan Gautam, Advocate, vice Mr. Mohit Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 6.

Mr. Parshant Sharma, Advocate, for respondent No. 8.

Respondent No. 7 already exparte.

CMP No. 944 of 2016

Rejoinder is not intended to be filed. Original Counsel representing respondents No. 1 to 6 is not present.

As prayed, list on ***14.7.2017.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

July 06, 2017,
(vs)