

RSA No.54 of 2016

25.05.2026 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for
appellant.

Necessary correction in respect to
newly impleaded respondents No. 1(a), 1(b) and
2(a) to 2(c) have been carried out.

Amended memo of parties filed on
03.04.2026 is not in order in respect of respondent
No. 3 and Sr.No of respondents No. 4 to 8.

Newly impleaded respondent No. 1(a),
1(b) and 2(a) to 2(c) stands duly represented by
learned counsel. Corrected amended memo of
parties be filed within a period of two weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar(Judicial)

25.05.2026
(Shalini)